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WINNERS 2002 - 2003

TEAM

NEB

RBL

BINTON

H. GUARD

MASON'S ARMS

WILMCOTE

P

10

10

10

10

10

10

w
7

7

7

5

4

0

L

3

3

3

5

6

10

Pts

14

14

14

10

8

0

Avg

222.10

219.00

215.60

211.60

215.30

197.66

AVON
CHALLENGE

EVESHAM

2.

3.

4.

5.

THOMPSON CUP

Wnr - RBL

R.up - BINTON

WEBLEY SHIELD

Wnr ~ RBL

R.up - WILMCOTE

WHITBREAD INV,

Wnr -PMOLE 33.2

R.up~AVILLIERS;,-, 30

RODERICK BAKER CUP

Wnr - P MOLE 33.4

R.up~MDALE 31.2

•

6. PAIRS COMPETITION

Wnrs-PCLINGAN

PJ MORRIS

R.up -RWARNOCK

F WILLIAMS

7, SENIOR CUP

r, Wnr -RWARNOCK

R.up~F WILLIAMS

' '

8. LADIES CUP

Wnr ~J MILLS

R.up~ A HODGES

1

9. NORMAN DALE

PRESIDENTS CUP

Wnr - R CLARKE

R.up - M OAKEY

68.7

63.5

48.5

46.4

44.2

44.1

31.3

30.1

10. SNAPSHOOTING
Wnr ~ F WILLIAMS 24.3

R.up - P CLINGAN 21.1

R.up~JTATLOW 21.1

II. 4-a-SIDECUP
Wnr ~ H. GUARD

R.up ~ BINTON 'B'

12. BAILDHAM AUG CUP
1st -PMOLE > 34.05

"2nd -RWARNOCK -V 33.73

3rd -MTESTAR 33.57

POSSIBLES

PMOLE-6 • RWARNOCK-6 • MTESTAR-3 • SRAY-3 • N BENINGFIELD -1

SDALE • E EVANS-I • PHADLEY-I • PJ MORRIS-I • F WILLIAMS - I ". .;.*;',



LEAGUE AVERAGES
P MOLE 34.05
RWARNOCK 33.73
M TESTAR 33.57
P CLINGAN 32.80
P HADLEY 32.50
PJ MORRIS 32.40
N BENINGFIELD 32.26
F WILLIAMS 31.95
AVILLIERS 31.65
R JOHNSON 31.60
PKENEALY 31.58
G HOOPER 31.57
S HODGES 31.52
RTBEAZLEY 31.42
R MARSHALL 31.17
M PERRY 31.15
S DALE 31.05
MDALE 31.05
H CALCUTT 30.88
E BENINGFIELD 30.61

QUALIFYING
A HODGES
K KETTLES
G SPENCER
J MILLS
G O'NIONS
R BAILEY
E EVANS
M OAKEY
B GATELY
R CLARKE
S EVERETT
R MILLS
J EVERETT
L PRICE
D GREEN
J TATLON
P MORRIS

I 5 MATCHES
30.50
30.33
30.33
30.05
30.05
29.94
29.94
29.81
29.80
29.73
29.68
29.55
28.55
28.25
28.05
26.94
26.88

NON-QUALIFYING
S RAY
CVILLIERS
A WATTS
A DYER
B CHAMBERLAIN
L DENCER
J TYLER
A SMITH
J DENCER
M YORKE
A MORRIS
J WALLACE
CWHITEHEAD
C HASKEN
C NEWMAN
J SMITH
B PORTMAN

AVERAGES
32.90
32.00
31 .,00
30.90
30.71
30.61
30.45
29.77
29.76
29.71
29.60
29.00
28.33
27.45
27.44
27.08
26.50

LEAGUE REPRESENTATIVES

RWARNOCK • P CLINGAN • S HODGES • PJ MORRIS • P MOLE • S RAY • A WATTS

R JOHNSON • M TESTAR • P HADLEY • N BENINGFIELD


